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  # Start time End time 
100m 10 P 18:00 18:11 
500m 4 P 18:11 18:19 
300m 6 Q 18:19 18:28 
Kleine Eispflege   18:28 18:43 
1000m 5 Q 18:43 18:55 
500m (2. Strecke) 8 Q 18:55 19:11 

 

100m   Änderung 18:33 (27.01.26) 
Paar Bahn Name Verein  
     

1 I Henning SCHRÖDER TSC  
 O Nicolas BEILBORN TSC  
     

2 I Leon MAIER TSC  
 O Leah POCHE TSC  
     

3 I Jannes TAMM SCC  
 O Felipa OPPEL TSC  
     

4 I Philina THOMAS SCC  
 O Lilly Sophie DIEBELT TSC  
     

5 I Elina SEEFELDT SCC  
 O Tim-Juri STEINKOPF ESB  
     

6 I Philipp KURZWEG TSC  
 O Nele LENZ SCC  
     

7 I Liora SHEVCHUK SCC  
 O Sophia TÄNZEL TSC  
     

8 I Maya BOOST ESB  
 O Carlie Ellen ALTKRÜGER SCC  
     

9 I Mattes LEMCKE ESB  
 O Naila FORDE SCC  
     

 

500m     
Paar Bahn Name Verein  
     

1 I Maria KIBLER SCC  
 O Dawnslett Nyaga KARANJA SCC   
     

2 I Elisa COUNET TSC  
 O Emely SCHÜRMANN TSC  
     

3 I Martha GÄBLER TSC  
 O Isabela Timili LANA TSC  
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300m  Quartettstart   Änderung 27.01.26  19:26 Uhr 
Q Paar Bahn Name Verein  
      

1 1 I Nicolas BEILBORN TSC  
  O Leonard HAASE ESB  
      

- 2 I Hanna KLAUS ESB  
  O Pauline WITT ESB  
      

2 3 I Katja WEINGART ESB  
  O Ida BEESE ESB  
      

- 4 I Oscar MECKLENBURG ESB  
  O Evelina ROTGANG ESB  
      

3 5 I Mayla-Cecile HENTSCHEL ESB  
  O Miriam AGUDO ESB  
      

- 6 I Ella GERULL ESB  
  O Franka SCHNIESKO -  
      

4 7 I Emi Felice LIEDTKE ESB  
  O Joleen Marie HARKE ESB  
      

- 8 I Philina THOMAS SCC  
  O Tim-Juri STEINKOPF ESB  
      

5 9 I Tilda LÜKE ESB  
  O Annabella MARTH ESB  
      

- 10 I Frederika HOFFMANN TSC  
  O Lilly KOOPER TSC  
      

 

1000m  Quartettstart    
Q Paar Bahn Name Verein  
      

1 1 I Franka SCHNIESKO -  
      
      

2 3 I Emely SCHÜRMANN TSC  
  O Elisa COUNET TSC  
      

- 4 I Abigail WUTTIG SCC  
  O Friederike SCHÄFER SCC  
      

3 5 I Liora SHEVCHUK SCC  
  O Martha GÄBLER TSC  
      

- 6 I Isabela Timili LANA TSC  
  O Maya BOOST ESB  
      

4 7 I Diran AROIAN SCC  
  O Paula HAMMER ESB  
      

- 8 I Jonas HAASE SCC  
  O Charleslet Ngigi KARANJA SCC   
      

5 9 I Anna KRÖMER ESB  
  O Carlie Ellen ALTKRÜGER SCC  
      

- 10 I Naila FORDE SCC  
  O Mattes LEMCKE ESB  
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500m  Quartettstart   Änderung 19:26 (27.01.26) 
Q Paar Bahn Name Verein  
      

1 1 I Pauline WITT ESB  
  O Henning SCHRÖDER TSC  
      

2 3 I Katja WEINGART ESB  
  O Ida BEESE ESB  
      

- 4 I Oscar MECKLENBURG ESB  
  O Leah POCHE TSC  
      

3 5 I Felipa OPPEL TSC  
  O Evelina ROTGANG ESB  
      

- 6 I Emi Felice LIEDTKE ESB  
  O Hanna KLAUS ESB  
      

4 7 I Mayla-Cecile HENTSCHEL ESB  
  O Leon MAIER TSC  
      

- 8 I Jannes TAMM SCC  
  O Lilly Sophie DIEBELT TSC  
      

5 9 I Philipp KURZWEG TSC  
  O Miriam AGUDO ESB  
      

- 10 I Tilda LÜKE ESB  
  O Joleen Marie HARKE ESB  
      

6 11 I Ella GERULL ESB  
  O Elina SEEFELDT SCC  
      

- 12 I Annabella MARTH ESB  
  O Leonard HAASE ESB  
      

7 13 I Lilly KOOPER TSC  
  O Nele LENZ SCC  
      

- 14 I Sophia TÄNZEL TSC  
  O Frederika HOFFMANN TSC  
      

 

 


